Pour une poignée de haricots a ARPAJON le 14/09/07 (10,3 Km)

Nom
BORTOLAMEOLLI BENOIT
BIZIMANA THIERRY
LEBEL JEAN-MARC
MARTIGNON CHRISTOPHE
BARET VINCENT
DUPAS ARNAUD
BROIN EMMANUEL
DAVID SERGE
MALMEZAC GUILLAUME
DUVAL PATRICK
SINAMALLE MAXIME
MARONI HERVE
LABOUISSE MARCO
TOUATY SAMUEL
GIRBE DIDIER
PAVAS JAIR
LE CLINEF PATRICK
BORDES PHILIPPE
BAZIN DAVID
COURJAL JEAN-PAUL
COUZIN HERVE
DESCAMPS CHARLES
POULARD BENOIT
LHOMME ERIC
CYPRIEN MICHEL
NELON PASCAL
ROY LIONEL
DELLOUE REMY
GAILLOT THIERRY
GOMEES DAVID
BENOITS CLAUDE
GABE DIDIER
LANCHAS PASCAL
GIBERT MICHEL
CHEVALLIER GLUILLAUME
DELLOUE JEAN MARIE

ANDRE JOEL
DEGUELLE PASCAL
AUVITY CHRISTOPHE
VALENTIN GUILLAUME
VERRIER DENIS
VINCENT SOPHIE
FAIVRE MICHEL
DEBONNAIRE CHRISTIAN
COMTE PASCAL
ALLIOT JEAN FRANCOIS
CAPARROS ANTONIO
RIESENNET RICHARD
CHENEVIERE PASCAL
PETIT BENOIT
FONTANIEU BLAISE
GNOSOS ALAIN
BARBAZANGES CORINNE
BOURREL DAMIEN
BRUN ARNAUD

STAUB BERNARD
CHAINAY GERARD
MOTARD MARC
BOUGEARD SANDRINE
LAFRAGETTE JEAN-LUC
VALLET CAROLE
COTTRAY MICHEL
LEROY GERALDINE
FAUCHE LUC

COLAS PATRICK

Lic

196061
933590

806077

1113691

1078093

208357

110644

255169
154181

526568
533814
126331

520881

456702

Nom Club
NL
ELAN 91 (PAL.-MAS.)*
SAINTE-GENEVIEVE SPORTS
NL
NL
NL
BONDOUFLE AC
NL
NL
VIRY EVRY NORD SUD ESSON
NL
BONDOUFLE AC
NL
LES FOULEES BREUILLETOIS
NL
NL
NL
USCO RIVE GAUCHE PARIS
NL
VIRY EVRY NORD SUD ESSON
US MELUN
NL

SAINTE-GENEVIEVE SPORTS
ELAN 91 (PAL.-MAS.)*

UNION SPORTIVE GAZELEC |
NL

NL

NL

LES FOULEES BREUILLETOIS
NL
NL

1034419 BONDOUFLE AC

650045

345529
596989

ESSONNE ATHLETIC*

NL

NL

VIRY EVRY NORD SUD ESSON
ESR ARPAJON

1100400 ESR ARPAJON

461939

115021

NL

NL

ES CHEMINOTS REGION PARI
NL

HUREPOIX DOURDAN MAROLLE

1097419 LES FOULEES BREUILLETOIS

580369

NL
ESR ARPAJON
NL
NL

Tps
00:36:35
00:38:10
00:38:16
00:38:30
00:38:42
00:38:43
00:38:44
00:38:49
00:39:00
00:40:11
00:40:44
00:40:49
00:40:53
00:40:59
00:41:15
00:41:25
00:42:02
00:42:07
00:42:26
00:42:40
00:42:55
00:42:56
00:43:28
00:43:36
00:43:37
00:44:10
00:44:15
00:44:27
00:44:41
00:44:56
00:44:58
00:45:08
00:45:10
00:45:26
00:45:33
00:45:36
00:45:37
00:45:48
00:45:55
00:46:02
00:46:09
00:46:21
00:46:24
00:46:35
00:46:41
00:46:48
00:46:57
00:46:58
00:46:58
00:47:00
00:47:05
00:47:07
00:47:09
00:47:10
00:47:10
00:47:17
00:47:31
00:47:37
00:47:42
00:47:45
00:47:45
00:48:03
00:48:21
00:48:34
00:48:37
00:48:40

Cat
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
ViM
SEM
ViM
ViM
JUM
V2M
VaMm
SEM
ViM
V2M
ViM
V2M
VaMm
Va2M
ViM
V3M
ViM
JUM
SEM
SEM
VaMm
SEM
ViM
JUM
ViM
SEM
VaMm
Va2M
VaMm
ViM
JUM
ViM

Va2M
SEM
ViM
SEM
SEM
SEF
V3M
vam
ViM
SEM
SEM
SEM
ViM
SEM
ViM
ViM
SEF
JUM
SEM
V3M
V3M
vam
SEF
ViM
SEF
V3M
SEF
SEM
Va2M

Place Categ Dos
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848
895
833
798
759
823
839
826
861
782
829
813
845
830
844
812
811
850
754
781
837
817
873
760
808
832
755
877
773
899
856
753
769
810
875
876
896
864
828
878
871
863
879
756
867
771
865
827
809
822
794
780
851
835
789
793
803
806
801
821
892
824
881
790
841
807

Moy
17,22
16,51
16,46
16,36
16,28
16,27
16,27
16,23
16,15
15,68
15,47
15,43
15,41
15,37
15,27
15,21
14,99
14,96
14,85
14,77
14,68
14,67
14,49
14,45
14,44
14,26
14,24
14,17
14,1
14,02
14,01
13,96
13,95
13,87
13,83
13,82
13,81
13,76
13,72
13,69
13,65
13,59
13,58
13,52
13,5
13,46
13,42
13,41
13,41
13,4
13,38
13,37
13,36
13,36
13,36
13,32
13,26
13,23
13,21
13,19
13,19
13,11
13,03
12,97
12,96
12,95



111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

LAFRAGETTE JEAN-LUC
HAMOIGNON YANNICK
KOMARIK CHRISTOPHE
MERCIER VINCENT
RATHERY SERGE
POLONI VICTOR
RAMOS LAURENT
CARNEIRO MANUEL
ROHEL THIERRY
DESCAMPS VINCENT

HEURTEBISE PHILIPPE
MINICILLI VIRGINIE
BRUEY STEPHANE
FRERSON RAYMOND
CHEVALIER ADRIANNA
DELAHAYE BRUNO
BRUEY SYLVAIN
GRATEAU OLIVIER
BARBERON NATHALIE
PROVENT GERARD
ZITA GAETAN

BOYER DENIS

VALLE NICOLAS
LEMARCHAND HENRI

VIDAL JEAN CLAUDE
BOUGEARD CHRISTOPHE
HEURTEBISE LAURENT
FERREIRA GEORGES
BOROIS SABINE

GABE GENEVIEVE

BAZIN ANTHONY

CHENE ROGER

BRUEY MICHEL

VARLZE THIBAUT

GENOT JEAN-CLAUDE
GOURLAOUR FRANCIS
BARDOT MICHELINE
GIGAULT SILVINE
LAFRAGETTE CHRISTIANE
GRANIER RAOUL
GIGAULT ANNIELE
RAGUE GUY
MURCUILLAT CLAUDE
ROZE JEAN LOUIS
AUMONT STEPHANE
MISTOU JENA FRANCOIS
MASUR CLAUDE
LARROQUE KEVIN
ETIENNE MARC
GOMINET GERARD
HOAREAU MICHEL
COHADIER PATRICE
DUBOIS ALAIN

SANCHEZ LYDIE
DORLHENE SYLVIE
NGUYEN VAN HUNG
LARBOUILLAT KATTY
CHEREAU FLAVIE
CHEREAU ERIC
HEURTEBISE MARIE NOELLE
JACQUEMIN MARIE CATHERIN

BRIAND CAROLE
DUPONT JEAN MICHEL
BARAT SOPHIE
PARRAUD CYRIELLE

115021

T217641
118077

1055903
255360

809827

1040583

676420

492632

139572

472342

429637

1100605

663758

HUREPOIX DOURDAN MAROLLE
NL

NL

UNION SPORTIVE GAZELEC |
LES FOULEES BREUILLETOIS
ESR ARPAJON

NL

NL

HUREPOIX DOURDAN MAROLLE
NL

NL

VIRY EVRY NORD SUD ESSON
NL

UNION SPORTIVE GAZELEC |
NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

UNION SPORTIVE GAZELEC |
ESR ARPAJON

ESR ARPAJON

NL

UNION SPORTIVE GAZELEC |

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

ELAN 91 (PAL.-MAS.)*
NL

NL

NL

NL

HUREPOIX DOURDAN MAROLLE

HUREPOIX DOURDAN MAROLLE

433877 AS CULTURELLE FRANCOPHON

989811

479991

160601
341979

NL
LES FOULEES BREUILLETOIS
NL
NL
NL
NL

UNION SPORTIVE GAZELEC |
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL

NL
NL
ESR ARPAJON
ESR ARPAJON

00:48:40
00:48:54
00:49:00
00:49:14
00:49:18
00:49:24
00:49:25
00:49:28
00:49:33
00:50:25
00:50:43
00:50:46
00:51:01
00:51:02
00:52:00
00:52:05
00:52:08
00:52:08
00:52:10
00:52:10
00:52:26
00:53:01
00:53:07
00:53:30
00:53:30
00:53:54
00:53:57
00:54:02
00:54:08
00:55:02
00:55:14
00:55:16
00:55:16
00:55:30
00:55:35
00:56:00
00:56:09
00:56:12
00:56:18
00:56:18
00:56:35
00:56:36
00:56:47
00:56:48
00:56:54
00:57:22
00:57:24
00:57:25
00:57:25
00:57:44
00:57:45
00:58:14
00:59:01
00:59:01
00:59:31
01:00:24
01:01:37
01:01:43
01:01:57
01:02:31
01:02:31
01:02:39
01:02:45
01:05:35
01:07:14
01:08:57
01:19:20
01:19:20

ViM
Va2M
SEM
SEM
vam
V3M
SEM
ViM
ViM
ViM

SEM
SEF
SEM
V3M
SEF
ViM
SEM
ViM
SEF
ViM
SEM
JUM
ViM
ViM

V3M
ViM
SEM
SEM
VIF
V1F
SEM
VaM
vam
SEM
ViM
ViM
V2F
ESF
VIF
VaM
V2F
V3M
ViM
ViM
vam
Va2M
vam
JUM
vam
Va2M
ViM
ViM
ViM
V2F
VIF
Va2M
VIF
V1F
ViM
V1F
SEF

ViM
ViM
ESF
ESF

892
779
888
767
890
800
884
802
893
818
886
815
834
777
770
820
885
778
804
805
766
792
788
858
768
869
799
819
846
900
838
752
751
825
776
897
889
860
814
840
891
852
842
843
874
868
854
853
855
894
862
757
859
816
880
765
887
898
836
882
883
857
775
847
774
870
786
787

12,95
12,88
12,86
12,8
12,78
12,75
12,75
12,74
12,71
12,5
12,42
12,41
12,35
12,34
12,12
12,1

12,08
12,08
12,08
12,08
12,02
11,88
11,86
11,78
11,78
11,69
11,68
11,66
11,64
11,45
11,41
11,4
11,4
11,35
11,33
11,25
11,22
11,21
11,19
11,19
11,13
11,13
11,09
11,09
11,07
10,98
10,98
10,97
10,97
10,91
10,91
10,82
10,67
10,67
10,59
10,43
10,22
10,21
10,17
10,08
10,08
10,06
10,04
9,61

9,37
9,14
7,94
7,94



